TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER
79020472

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENZHOU SEMIR CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.	09/19/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WENZHOU SEMIR CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.
Address:	Semir Mansion, Wenjin Road, Xinqiao, Wenzhou Zhejiang 325006 Zhejiang 325006
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	CN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: WENZHOU SEMIR

CHILDREN'S CLOTHING CO., LTD.

Address: Semir Mansion, Wenjin Road,

Xinqiao, Wenzhou Zhejiang 325006 Zhejiang 325006

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 003652 FRAME: 0732

990004184

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003652 FRAME: 0733

RECORDED: 11/01/2007